Organiser: [l ESK [l ENNSER SPORTKLUB
Sponsor: Oberdsterreichische Versicherung AG
Date: 08.12.2025, Start: 14:30

Event Location: Sporthalle Enns, HanuschstralRe 25, 4470 Enns

Match Duration in Group Phase: 10 Minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 10 Minutes

Placement Mode: Points - Head-to-Head Record - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals

Participants

ENNSER SPORTKLUB

SPG St.Georgen/Langenstein

Live Results

TUS Kremsmiinster .
SK Vorwarts Steyr @

Union Neuhofen/Ybbs

UFC Eferding

Preliminary Round

5
6
7 | ATSV St.Martin/Traun
8

USV St. Ulrich @

1 14:30 [A |ENNSER SPORTKLUB SPG St.Georgen/Langenst | 3 : 1 Pl Participant G GD [ Pts
2 14:41 B | TUS Kremsmiinster SK Vorwdrts Steyr 1 :1 1. | Union Neuhofen/Ybbs 8 : 1 71 9
3 14:52 [ A [Union Neuhofen/Ybbs UFC Eferding 3 0 2. | ENNSER SPORTKLUB 7: 41 3| 6
4 15:03 [B |ATSV St.Martin/Traun USV St. Ulrich 0 3 3. | UFC Eferding 3: 8| -5 3
5 1514 [A |UFC Eferding ENNSER SPORTKLUB 1 4 4.|SPG St.Georgen/Langenst | 3 : 8| -5 0
6 15:25 [B |USV St. Ulrich TUS Kremsmiinster 3 0

7 15:36 [A |SPG St.Georgen/Langenst | Union Neuhofen/Ybbs 1 3 _
8 15:47 |[B |SK Vorwarts Steyr ATSV St.Martin/Traun 4 1 PI Participant G GD [ Pts
9 15:58 [A | ENNSER SPORTKLUB Union Neuhofen/Ybbs 0:2 1. | SK Vorwarts Steyr 6: 2| 4| 7
10 16:09 [B |TUS Kremsmiinster ATSV St.Martin/Traun 2:0 2.|USV St. Ulrich 6 : 1 5 6
11 16:20 [A |UFC Eferding SPG St.Georgen/Langenst | 2 : 1 3. [ TUS Kremsmdinster 3: 4 -1 4
12 16:31 B [USV St. Ulrich SK Vorwarts Steyr 0 : 1 4. ATSV St.Martin/Traun 1: 9 -8 0

1 Made with passion by tournej


https://tournej.com/showit.php?id=1753779172
https://tournej.com/showit.php?id=1753779172

Final Round

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

16:50

17:01

17:12

17:23

17:34

17:45

17:56

18:07

3rd Gruppe A
UFC Eferding

4th Gruppe A

SPG St.Georgen/Langen

1st Gruppe A
Union Neuhofen/Ybbs

2nd Gruppe A
ENNSER SPORTKLUB

Loser 3rd Semifinal (places 5

TUS Kremsmiinster

Winner 3rd Semifinal (places

SPG St.Georgen/Langen

Loser 1st Semifinal

ENNSER SPORTKLUB

Winner 1st Semifinal

SK Vorwarts Steyr

4th Gruppe B
ATSV St.Martin/Traun

3rd Gruppe B

TUS Kremsmiinster

O IN[fojafH]@]N

2nd Gruppe B
USV St. Ulrich

1st Gruppe B
SK Vorwarts Steyr

Loser 4th Semifinal (places 5

ATSV St.Martin/Traun

Winner 4th Semifinal (places

UFC Eferding

Loser 2nd Semifinal

Union Neuhofen/Ybbs

Winner 2nd Semifinal

USV St. Ulrich

Ul4 - HT - 08.12.25 - Ergebnis

Final Round

1.

SK Vorwarts Steyr

USV st. Ulrich

ENNSER SPORTKLUB

Union Neuhofen/Ybbs

UFC Eferding

SPG St.Georgen/Langenst

ATSV St.Martin/Traun

TUS Kremsminster

Made with passion by tournej



http://www.tcpdf.org

