



U14 - HT - 08.12.25 - Ergebnis



Organiser: ESK ENNSER SPORTKLUB

Sponsor: Oberösterreichische Versicherung AG

Date: 08.12.2025, Start: 14:30

Event Location: Sporthalle Enns, Hanuschstraße 25, 4470 Enns

Match Duration in Group Phase: 10 Minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 10 Minutes

Placement Mode: Points - Head-to-Head Record - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals



Live Results

Participants

Gruppe A		
1	ENNSER SPORTKLUB	
2	SPG St.Georgen/Langenstein	
3	Union Neuhofen/Ybbs	
4	UFC Eferding	

Gruppe B		
5	TUS Kremsmünster	
6	SK Vorwärts Steyr	
7	ATSV St.Martin/Traun	
8	USV St. Ulrich	

Preliminary Round

No.	Start	Gr	Match		Result
1	14:30	A	ENNSER SPORTKLUB	SPG St.Georgen/Langenst	3 : 1
2	14:41	B	TUS Kremsmünster	SK Vorwärts Steyr	1 : 1
3	14:52	A	Union Neuhofen/Ybbs	UFC Eferding	3 : 0
4	15:03	B	ATSV St.Martin/Traun	USV St. Ulrich	0 : 3
5	15:14	A	UFC Eferding	ENNSER SPORTKLUB	1 : 4
6	15:25	B	USV St. Ulrich	TUS Kremsmünster	3 : 0
7	15:36	A	SPG St.Georgen/Langenst	Union Neuhofen/Ybbs	1 : 3
8	15:47	B	SK Vorwärts Steyr	ATSV St.Martin/Traun	4 : 1
9	15:58	A	ENNSER SPORTKLUB	Union Neuhofen/Ybbs	0 : 2
10	16:09	B	TUS Kremsmünster	ATSV St.Martin/Traun	2 : 0
11	16:20	A	UFC Eferding	SPG St.Georgen/Langenst	2 : 1
12	16:31	B	USV St. Ulrich	SK Vorwärts Steyr	0 : 1

Gruppe A				
Pl	Participant	G	GD	Pts
1.	Union Neuhofen/Ybbs	8 : 1	7	9
2.	ENNSER SPORTKLUB	7 : 4	3	6
3.	UFC Eferding	3 : 8	-5	3
4.	SPG St.Georgen/Langenst	3 : 8	-5	0

Gruppe B				
Pl	Participant	G	GD	Pts
1.	SK Vorwärts Steyr	6 : 2	4	7
2.	USV St. Ulrich	6 : 1	5	6
3.	TUS Kremsmünster	3 : 4	-1	4
4.	ATSV St.Martin/Traun	1 : 9	-8	0



U14 - HT - 08.12.25 - Ergebnis



Final Round

No.	Start	Match		Result	AET	APS
4th Semifinal (places 5 to 8)						
13	16:50	<i>3rd Gruppe A</i> UFC Eferding	<i>4th Gruppe B</i> ATSV St.Martin/Traun	1 : 0		
3rd Semifinal (places 5 to 8)						
14	17:01	<i>4th Gruppe A</i> SPG St.Georgen/Langen	<i>3rd Gruppe B</i> TUS Kremsmünster	4 : 3		x
2nd Semifinal						
15	17:12	<i>1st Gruppe A</i> Union Neuhofen/Ybbs	<i>2nd Gruppe B</i> USV St. Ulrich	2 : 3		
1st Semifinal						
16	17:23	<i>2nd Gruppe A</i> ENNSER SPORTKLUB	<i>1st Gruppe B</i> SK Vorwärts Steyr	2 : 3		
Match for 7th Place						
17	17:34	<i>Loser 3rd Semifinal (places 5)</i> TUS Kremsmünster	<i>Loser 4th Semifinal (places 5)</i> ATSV St.Martin/Traun	2 : 3		x
Match for 5th Place						
18	17:45	<i>Winner 3rd Semifinal (places 5)</i> SPG St.Georgen/Langen	<i>Winner 4th Semifinal (places 5)</i> UFC Eferding	1 : 2		x
Match for 3rd Place						
19	17:56	<i>Loser 1st Semifinal</i> ENNSER SPORTKLUB	<i>Loser 2nd Semifinal</i> Union Neuhofen/Ybbs	8 : 7		x
Final						
20	18:07	<i>Winner 1st Semifinal</i> SK Vorwärts Steyr	<i>Winner 2nd Semifinal</i> USV St. Ulrich	4 : 2		x

Final Round

Pl	Participant
1.	SK Vorwärts Steyr
2.	USV St. Ulrich
3.	ENNSER SPORTKLUB
4.	Union Neuhofen/Ybbs
5.	UFC Eferding
6.	SPG St.Georgen/Langenst
7.	ATSV St.Martin/Traun
8.	TUS Kremsmünster